Outputtin
Blue Mesa Water Banking Model @

CO Deficit (AF)
1,000,000 —\ithout bank
—\With bank
[ 9
<
0 T T T T T T T T 1 T T .
N N OO MmN o N 0N O O S ®
TR T Qo a o S 0N
S 0 93 " S 50 93758 &
-z v S S -z h s s S
River Rout
2
CO River at 450,000 -
Lee Ferry 100000 -
350,000 -
300,000 -
CO Compact 250,000 -
Apportionment 200,000 -
150,000 -
_ 100,000 -




. 50,000 j |
h 0

Output Plots:

Blue Mesa Storage (AF)

900,000
800,000
700,000
600,000

. 500,000

< 400,000
300,000
200,000
100,000

0

n N A

— N N 0 00 N < T S DN owNn

trais2isiiTiil

Water Bank Storage (AF)
900,000 -
800,000 -
700,000 -
600,000 -
. 500,000 -
< 400,000 -
300,000 -
200,000 -
1NN NNN |




- 8G-das
- GG-Aey

- ¢G-uer
'. 81-das
- G-Aein
- Cy-uer
- gg-das
- ge-Aen
- zg-uer
8¢-das
Sz-AeiN
ze-uer
81-das
ST-AeiN
ZT-uer

$

1UU,UuUU
0




Direct Deficit
Irrigation

CO River at
State Line

iver Routingl

Gunnison R
Blue Me

Colorado Avg Deficit (AF)
424,751

M&lI
Conservation




m =
ithout Bank with Bank
Colorado Avg Deficit (AF) Bank Effic
- 424,751
450,000 100% -
‘ 400,000 -
90% -
350,000 -
80% -
300,000 -
70% -
250,000 -
60% -
200,000 -
50% -
150,000 -
40% -
100,000 -
30% -
50,000 -
0 20% -
0 - T 1 o
without Bank with Bank 10% A
0% -
CO Deficit (AF)
1,000,000 - 90,000 -
80,000 -
70,000 -
60,000 -
w o 50,000 -
< < 40,000 -
30,000 -
20,000 -
l AN NNAN




" I l 1U,UUU
0 T T T T T T T T T T T T T T 0
AN
N 1D O N O OO M O O MONOT<S N o -
FTE TR0 0 YYLDY c 3
T 2 §32 5353232583 & 3353 = 3
10 Year Rolling Total Q
CO River at Lee Ferry
110,000,000 - without Bank 7,000,0C
100,000,000 - e with Bank 6,000,0C
90,000,000 - >,000,0¢
4,000,0C
= 80,000,000 - b 2. 000.0C
70,000,000 - z'ooo'oc
60,000,000 - 1,000,0C
50,000,000 T T T T T T T T T T T T
N 1N O MO N 1 I 00O N O O < &
AU U B B U UR LR - S AN At
5 3 93 "8 55 93885
1/1/1999
1/1/2008

75



Colorado River
Headwater

Bank Efficiency Total Cost

100% - $40,000,000 -
$35,000,000 -
$30,000,000 -
60% - $25,000,000 -
$20,000,000 -
40% - >4 $15,000,000 -
$10,000,000 -
$5,000,000 -
0% - 0 -

80% -

20% -

Water Bank

Gunnison River

liver bl : ab Blue Mesa
1sa

Number of Years in Deficit:
, Colorado

i




0

without bank with bank

siency Total Cost
$40,000,000 -

$35,000,000
$30,000,000 -
$25,000,000 -
$20,000,000 -
$15,000,000 -
$10,000,000 -

$5,000,000 -

$0 -

Water Bank Deficit Irrigation Acreage




8G-das
GG-Aey
zG-uer
8t7-das
S-AeiN
Ty-uer
ge-das
ge-Aey
ze-uer
- 8g-das
L gz-Aen
Saal'lsl)
- 8T-daS

~T Abin

CO Total Cumulative

Release Water Credi

- 8G-uer
- ¥S-JeN
- 0G-AeN
- 9p-Inf

- ¢p-das
- 8€-\ON
- Ge-uer
- TE-JeN
L s 2-Aen
- €gInm

- 61-das
- GT-AON
ZT-uer

)0 -

)0 -

)0 -

)0 -

)0 -

)0 -

)0 -




	Main

